
PACKING SLIP

AnteAGE / Cellese, Inc.
1842 Barranca Pkwy
Irvine, CA 92606
USA

Al Jamal Al Asasi
Ankawa, 108 District,
House No 245/6/338, Erbil
Iraq

SHIP
FROM:

SHIP
TO: DATE: 12/23/2025

ORDER DATE ORDER #
11/24/2025 D6619

ORDER SKU DESCRIPTION JOB NUMBER MFG DATE EXPIRY DATE QUANTITY

#D6619 AAPGMDX10BX Biosome Solution 10pk (5 Lyophilized Biosome Vials + 5 PolyGF Diluent 
3mL vials

J01855
J01829
J01940

10/16/2025
09/26/2025
11/24/2025

02/27
02/27
04/27

95
6

119

#D6619 AAPGMDXBR10BX Biosome Brightening Solution 10pk (5 Lyophilized Biosome Vials + 5 
PolyGF Brightening Diluent 3mL vials)

J01957 12/17/2025
12/26

330

#D6619 AAPGMDXHS6BX AnteAGE MD Hair Biosome Solution - Lyophilized (6 Vials / 3 Treatments)
J01952
J02009
J01892

11/24/2025
12/17/2025
10/30/2025

11/27
3/27
2/27

50
573
37

#D6619 AAMDX6BX AnteAGE MDX Exosome Solution - Lyophilized (6 Vials / 3 Treatments 
Pack)

J01996 12/16/2025 6/27 525

#D6619
FBAAPGMDX10BXDL
3 Final Bottle AnteAGE PolyGF HA Diluent 3mL Vial J01755 12/23/2025 11/27 20

TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES PALLET DIMENSIONS

4 Pallets
48x40x35 250lbs
48x40x35 250lbs
48x40x35 250bs
48x40x35 250lbs

The signature below certifies that the above shipment has been received in full and has been taken posession of by the SHIPPER listed above. By 
signing below, the signing party also confirms that they are an authorized representative of the SHIPPER listed above.

Printed Name:

Signature:

Date:


