

# PACKING SLIP

AnteAGE / Cellese, Inc.  
 SHIP 1842 Barranca Pkwy  
 FROM: Irvine, CA 92606  
 USA

Al Jamal Al Asasi  
 SHIP Ankawa, 108 District,  
 TO: House No 245/6/338, Erbil  
 Iraq

DATE: 12/23/2025

ORDER DATE	ORDER #
11/24/2025	D6619

ORDER	SKU	DESCRIPTION	JOB NUMBER	MFG DATE	EXPIRY DATE	QUANTITY
#D6619	AAPGMDX10BX	Biosome Solution 10pk (5 Lyophilized Biosome Vials + 5 PolyGF Diluent 3mL vials)	J01855 J01829 J01940	10/16/2025 09/26/2025 11/24/2025	02/27 02/27 04/27	95 6 119
#D6619	AAPGMDXBR10BX	Biosome Brightening Solution 10pk (5 Lyophilized Biosome Vials + 5 PolyGF Brightening Diluent 3mL vials)	J01957	12/17/2025	12/26	330
#D6619	AAPGMDXHS6BX	AnteAGE MD Hair Biosome Solution - Lyophilized (6 Vials / 3 Treatments)	J01952 J02009 J01892	11/24/2025 12/17/2025 10/30/2025	11/27 3/27 2/27	50 573 37
#D6619	AAMDX6BX	AnteAGE MDX Exosome Solution - Lyophilized (6 Vials / 3 Treatments Pack)	J01996	12/16/2025	6/27	525
#D6619	FBAAPGMDX10BXDL3	Final Bottle AnteAGE PolyGF HA Diluent 3mL Vial	J01755	12/23/2025	11/27	20

TOTAL NO. OF PACKAGES	PALLET DIMENSIONS
4 Pallets	48x40x35 250lbs 48x40x35 250lbs 48x40x35 250bs 48x40x35 250lbs

The signature below certifies that the above shipment has been received in full and has been taken posession of by the SHIPPER listed above. By signing below, the signing party also confirms that they are an authorized representative of the SHIPPER listed above.

Printed Name:

Signature:

Date: